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
Land SF: 6000 Sqft LA: 2,233 Sqft TA: 2,604

Pool: Yes / Below Ground Pool / Concrete / Equipment Stays

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 4704 Tax Year: 2015 Tax Info: CITY/CNTY

Chapel Lakes Estates pool home is substantially remodeled with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2-car garage, with open split 
floor plan leading to the large bedrooms.  Formal dining room, Living room, Family room. 2 Car attach garage. This 
school district has the best rated schools in Broward.  Brand new roof, new walls, new insulation, new fixtures.  Feels 
like a brand new home.  Upscale neighborhood community with shopping centers nearby.  Conveniently located near 
I-75.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 290.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: A10232225

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Weichert Realtors Best Beach Real Estate

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 18801 NW 5th St Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 Year: 1993 Garage: 2 $ 390,900
Land SF: 6852 Sqft LA: Sqft TA: 2,307

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 6033 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: NOEXEMPT

Escape to your own Tuscan Oasis. Step inside to a glamorous castle inspired decor. Admire the warm feeling of the 
natural stone and wood throughout this home. Cook in a one of a kind traditional kitchen decorated with Original 
Chicago Bricks, upgraded cabinets and all new stainless steel appliances. View the relaxing backyard from the eat-in 
breakfast nook. The yard is beautifully landscaped and perfect for relaxing with a glass of wine. All the bathrooms 
have also been upgraded. The washer, dryer and bra

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 120.00 / Monthly

List Date:

ML#: A10256590

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Keller Williams Realty SW

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 1309 NW 187th Ave Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1994 Garage: 2 $ 395,000
Land SF: 7487 Sqft LA: 2,147 Sqft TA: 2,302

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 6444 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: NOHOMESTD

***NOW SHOWING*** SPECTACULAR CORNER 3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH, 2 CAR GARAGE HOME WITH OVER 
2,100 SQFT OF LIVING AREA.  REMODELED KITCHEN W/WOOD CABINETS, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS & 
BACKSPLASH, STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, NEWER ROOF, NEWER CENTRAL A/C ,  BEAUTIFUL 
PORCELAIN WHITE FLOORS IN LIVING AREAS, UPGRADED METAL STAIRAIL, WOOD STAIRS, TILE 
THROUGHOUT 2ND FLOOR, REMODELED BATHROOMS, OVER SIZED FENCED COURTYARD WITH ROOM 
FOR POOL & MORE. NO BACK NEIGHBORS.  A+ SCHOOLS, A MUST SEE!!

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 279.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: F10035860

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Century 21 Hansen Realty Inc

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 320 NW 189th Ter Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1993 Garage: 2 $ 399,000
Land SF: 6301 Sqft LA: 2,314 Sqft TA: 2,744

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 2606 Tax Year: 2015 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

Fantastic 2 story home in the heart of Chapel Trail! This home features a tiled master suite on 1st floor w/ a spacious 
master bath & 2 walk-in closets.Â  The 2nd & 3rd bdrms are featured on the 2nd flr w/ a large den/play area or an 
easy conv. to a 4th bdrm. The kitchen is rich in oak cabinets w/ granite countertops and overlooks the breakfast 
nook/family Rm on one side & formal dining room on other. The living room is spacious w/ volume ceilings. The home 
has been freshly painted w/ new carpet upstairs.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 260.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: A10248745

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: RE/MAX GOLD

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 441 NW 189th Ter Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1993 Garage: 2 $ 399,000
Land SF: 7350 Sqft LA: 2,308 Sqft TA: 2,634

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 6065 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: NOHOMESTD

Pembroke Pines beauty!  3/2.5 plus a loft ,  beautifully updated house with all top of the line fixtures,  appliances, 
Kitchen,  flooring & bathrooms. Master suite is on the 1st flr with master bathroom features,  roman tub/shower must 
see! 2 large BR plus a loft on 2nd flr with bathroom completely updated. Loft is 15x12 that can be converted to a 4th 
bedroom or office/ playroom.  Kitchen has granite counter tops and a breakfast nook, Volume ceilings in the living 
room with a formal dining area.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 410.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: F10056284

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Seltzer Realty LLC

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 945 NW 202 Terrace Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 Year: 1991 Garage: 2 $ 399,900
Land SF: 8625 Sqft LA: 1,952 Sqft TA: 2,533

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 3101 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

Beautiful 3/2 plus Den and 2 car garage on a quiet Cul de Sac in West Pines. Mature fruit trees. Cable with premium 
channels and high speed Internet included in the HOA fees.  A short walk to the community pool at Rose Price Park.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 225.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: A10264717

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Prestige Realty Properties

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 320 NW 195th Ave Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 Year: 1993 Garage: 2 $ 415,000
Land SF: 11345 Sqft LA: 2,532 Sqft TA: 3,382

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 5694 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

Beautifully updated and large home in Pasadena at Chapel Trail. Separate formal, dining and living areas. Kitchen and 
bathrooms were updated, as well as some flooring. Shingle Roof was replaced last year, New A/C unit, & fence was 
added. Refrigerator and Washer/Dryer excluded from the sale. Local is Association is $175/year and Chapel Trail 
association is $225/every 3 months and includes cable & internet.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 445.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: A10265600

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: RE/MAX Advance Realty II

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 20721 NW 8th St Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 0 Year: 1993 Garage: 1 $ 415,000
Land SF: 5927 Sqft LA: 2,068 Sqft TA: 2,068

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 2837 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

Spectacular 4/2 nestled in Chapel Pointe. Stunning kitchen feat. Venetian Gold granite, custom cabinetry, marble 
floors, pantry. Soaring ceilings compliment open plan family & dining area leading to screened patio. Master suite 
boasts spa-like bath complete w/soaking tub, separate shower, custom vanity area, deep walk-in closet. Secondary 
bedrooms enjoy walk-in closets and new laminate floors. Custom laundry area in portion of garage. Added privacy as 
home borders greenbelt. Steps from Price park.
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Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 390.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: A10241576

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Re/Max Powerpro Realty

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 20300 NW 3rd St Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 Year: 1989 Garage: 2 $ 424,900
Land SF: 11000 Sqft LA: 2,745 Sqft TA: 3,579
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
DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOODS. OPEN CONCEPT LAYOUT THROUGHOUT WITH SOARING CEILINGS AND 
LOTS OF NATURAL LIGHT SHINING THROUGH! STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, TILE FLOORING, SPACIOUS 
BEDROOMS AND AMPLE SPACE FOR GATHERINGS. ROOF IS 3 YEARS OLD! TOP NOTCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS. 
GREAT COMMUNITY AMENITIES. COME AND SEE THIS ONE.
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Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 295.00 / Quarterly

List Date:

ML#: F10065023

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Coldwell Banker Residential RE

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 19331 NW 3rd Ct Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1994 Garage: 2 $ 475,000
Land SF: 14198 Sqft LA: 3,350 Sqft TA: 3,914

Pool: Yes / Below Ground Pool / Equipment Stays / Screened

Waterfront: Yes / Lake Front

Tax $: 5315 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

This beauty is nestled in the heart of Chapel Trail! 4/2.5 w/screened pool & water boasts a huge lot, newer roof & A/C, 
Accordion Shutters, granite counters & tumbled marble backsplash, cherry wood cabinets, stainless appliances, new 
dishwasher, knockdown ceilings, wood laminate in bedrooms, new carpet in Master Bedroom, walk-in closets, fresh 
paint, large laundry room w/utility tub, new sprinkler pump. Great floorplan! Excellent schools! Enjoy the best of 
Florida's outdoor living!  ONE YR. HOME WARRANTY.

2017 04/30/17 1:27 PM



Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 125.00 / Monthly

List Date: 03/03/17

ML#: A10238035

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Chapel Trail Realty Inc

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 19315 NW 12th St Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1996 Garage: 2 $ 487,900
Land SF: 10887 Sqft LA: 2,655 Sqft TA: 3,139

Pool: No

Waterfront: Yes / Lake Front

Tax $: 5113 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

1 story, 4 bed, 2.5 bath home in gated Chapel Trail Estates. Enjoy the view of your lake from your oversized screened 
in patio. Kitchen completely upgraded. Tile and laminate flooring throughout. Water heater 5 years old, A/C 1.5 years 
old. Complete hurricane shutters. 220 line installed for Jacuzzi in back yard. Complete Wi-Fi security system. Bring 
your fishing pole and relax by the lake.
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Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 295.00 / Quarterly

List Date: 03/24/17

ML#: A10249971

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Chapel Trail Realty Inc

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 19450 NW 6th St Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 1 Year: 1994 Garage: 2 $ 509,000
Land SF: 12300 Sqft LA: 3,369 Sqft TA: 3,660

Pool: No

Waterfront: No

Tax $: 3725 Tax Year: 2016 Tax Info: HOMESTEAD

Enormous 3,369 square foot / 1-story / 4 beds / 2.5 bath home. Oversized corner lot in beautiful Pasadena Estates IV 
in Chapel Trial. Remodeled kitchen with SS appliances, wine chiller, self-closing drawers & huge granite countertops. 
Brand new bathrooms. Split floorplan with secluded master bed/bath. Peaceful backyard set up for relaxing & 
entertaining. New roof with warranty, heavy duty accordion storm shutters, camera security system & more. HOA 
includes cable & wifi. Top schools in the state (A+)
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Ryan M. Allois   Owner/Broker

List Price:

TOA: Homeowners Fee: $ 125.00 / Monthly

List Date:

ML#: A10228669

SH Sale: No REO: No

Courtesy Of: Keller Williams Legacy

*(c)                  -- Southeast Florida MLS -- INFORMATION BELIEVED ACCURATE BUT IS NOT WARRANTED*

Chapel Trail Realty

Address: 930 NW 201st Ave Pembroke Pines FL, 33029

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 0 Year: 1993 Garage: 3 $ 519,000
Land SF: 13054 Sqft LA: 3,360 Sqft TA: 4,560
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